

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-677	Version:	1	Name:	Art of Veterans		
Туре:	Informational Report			Status:	Placed on File, End of Term		
File created:	8/22/2018			In control:	County Clerk's Office		
On agenda:				Final action:	4/20/2020		
Title:	From the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors, requesting a written informational report from the Veterans Community Relations Team (VCRT) regarding the VCRT Art of Veterans, Inc., organization, and its annual Milwaukee County War Memorial and Milwaukee Art Museum event at the Calatrava. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE) (09/14/18 & 10/23/18: Laid Over for One Meeting) (12/04/18: Laid Over to the Call of the Chairperson)						
Sponsors:							

. Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2020	1	County Clerk's Office	PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERM	
12/4/2018	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass
10/23/2018	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
9/14/2018	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass
8/22/2018	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

From the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors, requesting a written informational report from the Veterans Community Relations Team (VCRT) regarding the VCRT Art of Veterans, Inc., organization, and its annual Milwaukee County War Memorial and Milwaukee Art Museum event at the Calatrava. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE) (09/14/18 & 10/23/18: Laid Over for One Meeting) (12/04/18: Laid Over to the Call of the Chairperson)